KA968 - LADIES' CREW NECK JUMPER

KA968 LADIES' CREW NECK JUMPER

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black Grey Melange

. Navy

10
61
46
60

10
62.50
48
61

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

290 g/m?

50% cotton / 50% acrylic

Fitted style

Double layer neck rib

Taped neck

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX® N° CQ 1007/7, IFTH

Certifications:

O

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

[EIR =SSP ¢

[E52025 : p. 119
2024 : p. 318

L XL 2XL 3XL
10 10 10 10
64 65.50 67 69.25
50 52 54 57
62 63 64 65
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